
SI. 
No 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Hasimpur,Balagarh, 
Hooghly-712501 

West Bengal 

Sl.n 

1. 

SI. 

Date 

02.5.2022 

1. 

25.5.2022 

Convenor 

Balagarh Bijoy Krishna Mahavidyalaya 

Clean and Green Campus NSS initiatives list 2019-20 

NSS Special Camp: 1)College Campus cleaning 24.12.2019 
program 

SSR: Criteria 7 

Event 

College Campus cleaning program 

NSS Special Camp: 1)College Campus cleaning 24.12.2019 
program 

Workshop on Phenyl preparation 

Planting of trees in College-campus 

Mobile: +918670272229 
Email : bbkm.hooghly@gmail.com 

Website: https:/www.bbkm.ac.in 

Programme OrfñoeM 

Event 

tnngly 

Date 

Environment Based NSS Activities list 2020-21 

NSS UNT 2 
BelartEK Mahavidyaleye 

Plantation of Saplings and cleaning of College 
Campus on 02.1.23 

24.9.2019 

Activity 
Tree plantation in college canpus on the birth 

anniversary of Satyajit Ray 

Clean and Green Campus initiatives list 2021-22 

21.02.2020 

Tree Plantation program on the occasion of Kazi 
Nazrul and death anniversary of Sir Asutosh 

Mukherjee 

Activity 

Environment Based NSS Activities list 2022-23 

Date 

24.9.2020 

Date 

Participants 

02.1.23 

42 

21 

42 

14 

Participant 
S 

No.of Volunteers 

17 

53 

10 

Participants 

15 

Dr. Pr�tap Banetjee 

Balagarh B. K. Mahavidvalaya 
Balagarh, Hooghly, WE 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

