Hasimpur,Balagarh, Hooghly-712501

**West Bengal** 

Mobile: +918670272229 Email: bbkm.hooghly@gmail.com Website: https://www.bbkm.ac.in

## Balagarh Bijoy Krishna Mahavidyalaya

SSR: Criteria 7

# Clean and Green Campus NSS initiatives list 2019-20

Sl.	Event	Date	Participants
No			
			,
1.	NSS Special Camp: 1)College Campus cleaning	24.12.2019	42
	program		
2.	College Campus cleaning program	24.9.2019	21
3.	NSS Special Camp: 1)College Campus cleaning program	24.12.2019	42
4.	Workshop on Phenyl preparation	21.02.2020	14

#### **Environment Based NSS Activities list 2020-21**

Sl.n	Event	Date	Participant
O			S
1.	Planting of trees in College-campus	24.9.2020	17
_			

## Clean and Green Campus initiatives list 2021-22

Date	Activity	No.of Volunteers	
02.5.2022	Tree plantation in college campus on the birth anniversary of Satyajit Ray	53	
25.5.2022	Tree Plantation program on the occasion of Kazi Nazrul and death anniversary of Sir Asutosh Mukherjee	10	

### **Environment Based NSS Activities list 2022-23**

SI.	Activity	Date	Participants
1.	Plantation of Saplings and cleaning of College Campus on 02.1.23	02.1.23	15

artha Chattopadhyay

Convenor

Programme Officer
NSS UNIT 2
Delegath B M Mahavidyalays

Annahly

Propriesped

Balagarh B. K. Mahavidvalaya
Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B.

Dr. Pratap Ba